Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 14:25 Michele 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.74
Pontefract Strogoff
Each Way 3lst 15:45 Le Don De Vie 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.74
Goodwood
Each Way 3lst 12:25 Khabib 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.74
Pontefract
Each Way 30th 17:30 Ballyare 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.74
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 16:45 Galway |Very Excellent 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.74
Each Way 30th 19:30 Rains Of 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -1.74
Musselburgh |Castamere
Each Way 29th 17:45 Galway |The Little Yank 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 -1.84
Each Way 29th 18:15 Galway |Bold Enough 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.54
Each Way 29th 18:45 Galway [Royal 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 0.46
Rendezvous
Each Way 28th 13:45 Fifth Position 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0.56
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 17:30 Maker Of Light 2.62 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.56
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 19:30 Windsor [Buriram 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.00 4.56
Each Way 27th 20:30 Windsor |Old Friend 3.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.47 0.56
Each Way 27th 16:25 Windsor |Pettochside 5.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 1.03
Each Way 25th 16:25 York Tabaahy 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.57
Each Way 25th 12:30 Commander 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.57
Newmarket Han
Each Way 25th 13:20 Gowran |Give Her A 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 -1.57
Park Squeeze
Each Way 24th 12:15 Beverley |Roydmoor 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.27
Each Way 24th 12:35 The 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.20 0.73
Newmarket Lamplighter
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Take My Hand 5.00 2.00 Win 4 0.00 0.53
Leopardstown
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Celestial Bliss 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0.53
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Uttoxeter|Espalion 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 2.53
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Bath Amplify 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 2.73
Each Way 20th 12:35 Market |Collodi 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.44 2.83
Rasen
Each Way 20th 17:00 Windsor |Dancing Feet 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.61
Each Way 19th 17:00 Newbury |Punchbowl 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1.39
Flyer
Each Way 19th 15:05 York Dancin 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 3.39
Inthestreet
Each Way 19th 13:55 York Surf Dancer 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 5.39
Each Way 18th 16:10 York Broken Spear 5.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -5.41
Each Way 17th 13:20 Swissal 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -3.41
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 15:10 Beverley |Tangled 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -4.41
Each Way 16th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Thomas Shelby 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -7.41
Each Way 16th 14:00 Hamilton |Admirality 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.54
Each Way 16th 16:15 Ebeko 4.20 2.00 Win 1 3.80 -5.54
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 12:35 Rocket Rod 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.34
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 12:15 Catterick |Nacho 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.34
Each Way 14th 13:35 Bath Thegreatestsho 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.34
wman
Each Way 14th 12:00 Bath Autumn Trail 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -3.34
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 14th 13:20 Forth Bridge 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.24
Southwell

Each Way 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Twice As Likely 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -1.24

Each Way 12th 17:30 Dundalk |Siamese 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.64

Each Way 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Come On Girl 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.60 0.36

Each Way 11th 18:30 Global Humor 8.00 2.00 Win 4 0.40 -6.24
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 14:25 Fantalil 4.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.40 -6.64
Newmarket

Each Way 11th 20:15 Salisbury|On The Right 23.00 2.00 Win 3 4.50 -6.24

Track

Each Way 10th 17:05 Captain Corelli 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -10.74
Musselburgh

Each Way 10th 12:10 Arthurian Fable 3.13 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.14
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 12:30 Market |Higgs 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.14
Rasen

Each Way 9th 16:50 York Edinburgh 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.14

Castle

Each Way 9th 12:25 York Abstemious 4.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.14

Each Way 9th 20:00 Sulochana 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.14
Chepstow

Each Way 8th 15:40 Ripon Abbotside 5.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -1.14

Each Way 8th 17:40 Newbury |Whelans Way 3.00 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -1.14

Each Way 8th 13:20 Stratford |Say Nothing 3.75 2.00 Win 3 -0.45 -3.54

Each Way 7th 13:00 Dress Kode 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.09
Roscommon

Each Way 7th 14:50 Royal Big Night 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.09
Pontefract

Each Way 7th 14:20 Harvest Day 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 0.91
Pontefract

Each Way 6th 17:45 Windsor |Temple Bruer 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.11

Each Way 6th 13:40 Ayr Fortamour 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 3.11

Each Way 5th 14:40 Haydock |Hereby 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.41

Each Way 4th 15:50 Haydock |Zoohoor 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.41

Each Way 4th 16:55 Epsom |Kameko 3.50 2.00 Win 4 -0.45 7.41
Downs

Each Way 3rd 19:00 Charming Spirit 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.80 7.86
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 12:15 Rania 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 3.06
Chepstow

Each Way 2nd 15:30 Snapraeterea 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.13 -1.32
Bellewstown

Each Way 2nd 18:30 Falacho 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.45
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 1st 16:40 Kempton|lconic Queen 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.45

Each Way 1st 19:45 Kempton |Jack D'or 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.45 -0.45

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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